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OR-2-ME-59 N 6-1 111 Mendocino NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 259,992 94 90% 233,993 3,766,007
OR-787 N 2-125 124 Plumas County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 46,419 94 90% 41,777 3,724,230
OR-2-T-100 N 7-311 165 Tahoe NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 225,460 92 90% 202,914 3,521,316
OR-773 N 1-177 82 Fresno County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 70,367 88 80% 56,294 3,465,023
OR-772 S 1-243 91 Imperial County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 875,203 87 80% 700,162 2,764,860
OR-2-ST-72 N 7-217 162 Stanislaus NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 277,758 84 80% 222,206 2,542,654
OR-1-CD-354 S 9-161 76 El Centro Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 1,767,787 82 80% 1,414,230 1,128,424
OR-774 N 1-57 65 Calaveras County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 66,045 81 80% 52,836 1,075,588
OR-1-CD-369 S 10-153 131 Ridgecrest Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 260,860 78 70% 182,602 892,986
OR-2-SR-34 N 7-171 159 Six Rivers NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 17,567 78 70% 12,297 880,689
OR-2-C-55 S 4-69 71 Cleveland NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 125,488 76 70% 87,842 792,847
OR-2-E-76 N 4-161 79 Eldorado NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 407,743 75 70% 285,420 507,427
OR-1-H-22 N 9-223 85 Hollister Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 284,050 75 70% 198,835 308,592
OR-771 N 3-1 147 San Joaquin County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 165,848 75 70% 116,094 192,499
OR-1-B-59 S 8-263 57 Bishop Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 81,855 73 70% 57,299 135,200
OR-1-CD-346 S 10-1 121 Palm Springs- South Coast Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 206,992 73 70% 144,894 -9,694
OR-803 N 1-1 47 Alpine County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 47,771 72 70% 33,440 -43,134
OR-2-HT-17 N 4-269 88 Humbolt-Toiyabe NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 155,323 71 70% 108,726 -151,860
OR-2-I-78 S 5-1 94 Inyo NF OHV Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 130,553 71 70% 91,387 -243,247
OR-2-I-82 S 5-1 97 Inyo NF OSV Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 60,692 71 70% 42,484 -285,731
OR-2-SW-38 N 6-155 118 Pacific SW Region Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 723,600 69 60% 434,160 -719,891
OR-1-CD-359 S 8-43 54 Barstow Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 671,460 68 60% 402,876 -1,122,767
OR-2-LP-103 S 5-237 109 Los Padres NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 508,736 66 60% 305,242 -1,428,009
OR-806 N 3-29 150 Santa Clara County Parks & Recreation Dept LE 07 Law Enforcement 170,527 66 60% 102,316 -1,530,325
OR-775 N 1-57 62 Calaveras County Sheriff Law Enforcement (Interface) 07 Law Enforcement 17,475 65 60% 10,485 -1,540,810
OR-2-LA-94 N 5-177 102 Lassen NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 53,834 65 60% 32,300 -1,573,111
OR-812 N 2-75 114 Mono County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 25,941 65 60% 15,565 -1,588,675
OR-809 S 2-149 134 Riverside County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 138,739 63 60% 83,243 -1,671,919
OR-797 S 2-257 138 San Bernardino County Sheriff (Barstow) Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 82,420 63 60% 49,452 -1,721,371
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OR-782 S 1-279 100 Kern County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 262,715 62 60% 157,629 -1,879,000
OR-2-SI-81 N 7-69 154 Sierra NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 47,645 60 60% 28,587 -1,907,587
OR-801 N 3-189 168 Tuolumne County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 29,172 59 50% 14,586 -1,922,173
OR-799 S 2-311 145 San Diego County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 89,359 58 50% 44,680 -1,966,852
OR-1-NO-69 N 10-91 129 Redding Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 79,410 57 50% 39,705 -2,006,557
OR-1-NO-66 N 8-1 52 Arcata Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 30,475 56 50% 15,238 -2,021,795
OR-796 S 2-219 136 San Bernardino County Land Use Services Dept LE 07 Law Enforcement 15,431 52 50% 7,716 -2,029,510
OR-819 S 2-1 104 Los Angeles County Sheriff (Palmdale) Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 120,175 49 40% 48,070 -2,077,580
OR-2-SB-92 S 6-305 142 San Bernardino NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 156,423 48 40% 62,569 -2,140,149
OR-1-NO-74 N 9-115 74 Eagle Lake Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 25,000 47 40% 10,000 -2,150,149
OR-813 N 1-25 60 Butte County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 23,907 46 40% 9,563 -2,159,712
OR-792 N 2-101 116 Napa County Sheriff Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 68,714 46 40% 27,485 -2,187,197
OR-1-NO-76 N 10-233 170 Ukiah Field Office Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 104,573 44 40% 41,829 -2,229,027
OR-2-A-69 S 4-1 50 Angeles NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 266,171 43 40% 106,468 -2,335,495
OR-786 S 2-1 107 Los Angeles County Sheriff (Santa Clarita) Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 96,617 42 40% 38,647 -2,374,142
OR-780 S 1-111 68 California City Police Department Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 215,090 41 40% 86,036 -2,460,178
OR-794 S 2-281 140 San Bernardino County Sheriff (Victor Valley) Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 106,699 41 40% 42,680 -2,502,857
OR-2-SE-64 S 7-1 152 Sequoia NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 98,157 37 0% 0 -2,502,857
OR-2-P-82 N 6-215 127 Plumas NF Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 173,000 35 0% 0 -2,502,857
OR-784 S 3-266 172 Yucca Valley Police Department Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 70,878 33 0% 0 -2,502,857
OR-793 S 3-89 157 Simi Valley Police Department Law Enforcement 07 Law Enforcement 14,990 25 0% 0 -2,502,857

Total 10,021,105 6,502,857
Funding targets 4,000,000 4,000,000

Remaining -6,021,105 -2,502,857
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